сайт: www.honeywell.nt-rt.ru || эл. почта: hwn@nt-rt.ru
ПРЕОБРАЗОВАТЕЛИ ЧАСТОТЫ
 Технические характеристики на
HVAC400
Аɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Аɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04

Loadability
Enclosure
class
Mechanical
size
Dimensions
WxHxD
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Rated con-
tinuous
current IN [A]
10% overload
current [A]
HVAC400-1P1-xxA 1.1 3.4 3.7 IP21/54 MR4 128x328x190 6
HVAC400-1P5-xxA 1.5 4.8 5.3 IP21/54 MR4 128x328x190 6
HVAC400-2P2-xxA 2.2 5.6 6.2 IP21/54 MR4 128x328x190 6
HVAC400-3P0-xxA 3.0 8 8.8 IP21/54 MR4 128x328x190 6
HVAC400-4P0-xxA 4.0 9.6 10.6 IP21/54 MR4 128x328x190 6
HVAC400-5P5-xxA 5.5 12 13.2 IP21/54 MR4 128x328x190 6
HVAC400-7P5-xxA 7.5 166 1 6 IP21/54 MR5 144x419x214 10
HVAC400-11P-xxA 11.0 23 25.3 IP21/54 MR5 144x419x214 10
HVAC400-15P-xxA 15.0 31 34.1 IP21/54 MR5 144x419x214 10
HVAC400-18P-xxA 18.5 38 41.8 IP21/54 MR6 195x557x229 20
HVAC400-22P-xxA 22.0 46 50.6 IP21/54 MR6 195x557x229 20
HVAC400-30P-xxA 30.0 61 67.1 IP21/54 MR6 195x557x229 20
HVAC400-37P-xxA 37.0 72 79.2 IP21/54 MR7 237x660x259 37.5
HVAC400-45P-xxA 45.0 87 95.7 IP21/54 MR7 237x660x259 37.5
HVAC400-55P-xxA 55.0 105 115.5 IP21/54 MR7 237x660x259 37.5
HVAC400-75P-xxA 75.0 140 154.0 IP21/54 MR8 290x966x343 66
HVAC400-90P-xxA 90.0 170 187.0 IP21/54 MR8 290x966x343 66
HVAC400-110-xxA 110 205 225.5 IP21/54 MR8 290x966x343 66
HVAC400-132-xxA 132 261 287.1 IP21/54 MR9 480x1150x365 108
HVAC400-160-xxA 160 300 341.0 IP21/54 MR9 480x1150x365 108
*) xx in inverter type can be 21 for IP21 units and 54 for IP54 units. The sizes of both models are exactly the same.
SMARTDRIVE HVAC VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES – PRODUCT DATA
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
A